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199707240002
31681

07/24/1997
09:20:55

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADADEVOH,
ANTHONIA

199706300002
02751

06/30/1997
09:42:34

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS,
ROBERT N

199707240002
31671

07/24/1997
09:20:53

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADADEVOH,
VIDAL

199709220003
04061

09/22/1997
10:46:43

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MURRAY, D
WILLIAM

199710300003
53931

10/30/1997
08:45:09

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KAY, LARRY
GENE


