Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199707240002 31681	07/24/1997 09:20:55	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADADEVOH, ANTHONIA						
199706300002 02751	06/30/1997 09:42:34	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS, ROBERT N						
199707240002 31671	07/24/1997 09:20:53	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADADEVOH, VIDAL						
199709220003 04061	09/22/1997 10:46:43	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MURRAY, D WILLIAM						
199710300003 53931		NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KAY, LARRY GENE						